COMMUNITY CENTRE RATES

(Effective January 1, 2021)

Family Skating Fees:
Family Rink Fee
Family Hockey Fee

Single Skating Fees:
Single Rink Fee
Single Hockey Fee

Daily Skating Fee
Skate Sharpening

Meeting for local groups
Local Children Groups
Commercial meeting and

Out of Community Groups

Reunions, socials

Without kitchen per day
Reunions, socials

With kitchen per day

Tournament damage deposit
Local Tournament rent per day
Tournament rent per day
Tournament 2 day

Hockey ice per hour
Broomball ice per hour

Porta Potties rental

$100.00 refunded if they have been cleaned

For Bookings call Village Office
306-944-2199

$110.00
$385.00

$ 60.00
$300.00

$ 5.00
$ 5.00

$ Free
$ Free

$ 100.00

$100.00
$150.00
$400.00
$400.00
$600.00
$TBD

$100.00
$100.00

$200.00



Community Centre Rates

Hockey and skating rink fees are to be paid at the Minor
Sports registration meeting in the fall.

If families need a payment plan they are to approach the
Viscount Recreation Board to make arrangements and make

postdated cheques.
The adult Rec Hockey teams are to collect fees from their

players at their first meeting as well and submit the cheques
to the Rec Board before their season starts.

***|f fees are not paid, ice time will not be granted.




