COMMUNITY CENTRE RATES

(Effective January 1, 2021)

Family Skating Fees: Family Rink Fee Family Hockey Fee	\$110.00 \$385.00
Single Skating Fees: Single Rink Fee Single Hockey Fee	\$ 60.00 \$300.00
Daily Skating Fee Skate Sharpening	\$ 5.00 \$ 5.00
Meeting for local groups Local Children Groups Commercial meeting and	\$ Free \$ Free
Out of Community Groups	\$ 100.00
Reunions, socials Without kitchen per day Reunions, socials	\$100.00
With kitchen per day	\$150.00
Tournament damage deposit Local Tournament rent per day Tournament rent per day Tournament 2 day	\$400.00 \$400.00 \$600.00 \$TBD
Hockey ice per hour Broomball ice per hour	\$100.00 \$100.00
Porta Potties rental \$100.00 refunded if they have been cleaned	\$200.00

For Bookings call Village Office 306-944-2199

Community Centre Rates

Hockey and skating rink fees are to be paid at the Minor Sports registration meeting in the fall.

If families need a payment plan they are to approach the Viscount Recreation Board to make arrangements and make postdated cheques.

The adult Rec Hockey teams are to collect fees from their players at their first meeting as well and submit the cheques to the Rec Board before their season starts.

***If fees are not paid, ice time will not be granted.